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CLASSEMENT FINAL

0.00MANON  PAILLARDHEVE DES ROCQUERIE2 FRA
SF / ALEZAN / 10 / F / By BOUT D'ZAN II (SF) and TOMBELAINE DE SIN (SF) by DANSEUR II (SF) - ETRIER CHARENTAIS ANGOULEME

72.21 66.010.001. 0.00

0.00CEDRIC  DESTINCOUCOU DES VIVREAU19 FRA
SF / AL BRU / 15 / H / By QUIDAM DE REVEL (SF) and LOURISTANE (SF) by LIDO (AA) - JEAN-MICHEL BILLOT

64.06 62.010.001. 0.00

0.00LOIC  MORDASINIDELITE LA TUILIERE5 FRA
SF / BAI BR / 14 / F / By NURIEL (SF) and LET IT BE II (SF) by GORGECHATUM (PS) - 

66.32 63.614.003. 4.00

4.00MELANIE  FERREIRAJALISCA DE MONNAIE3 FRA
SF / ALEZAN / 8 / F / By UGOLIN NORMAND*HN (SF) and BRUMAIRE DU HEC (SF) by IVEDAY (SF.) - ADRIEN LECARPENTIER

82.14 65.410.003. 4.00

0.00CLEMENT  FUZEAUIVOIRE DE VALLIERE15 FRA
SF / GRIS / 9 / F / By CLOWN DU CHESNAY*HN (SF) and PATY DE CAZADE (SF) by EBRAHIM GRIMEU (SF) - CLEMENT FUZEAU

69.67 66.444.003. 4.00

4.00SEBASTIEN  CAMPASJISSAI DU FOULON16 FRA
SF / BAI / 8 / H / By BAULIEU DE CARRE (SF) and PERLE DU FOULON (PS) by MAIYMAD (PS) - SEBASTIEN CAMPAS

69.78 66.504.006. 8.00

0.00ALEXANDRE  ADAMOKRISTALE DE CHAFFIN22 FRA
SF / BAI / 7 / F / By CENTAURE DE LETANG*HN (SF) and CHIPIE DE CHAFFIN (SF) by FURY DE LA CENSE (SF) - ALEXANDRE ADAMO

73.38 74.8412.007. 12.00

8.00ALLISON  PINSOLLEJUMPER DU LYS18 FRA
SF. / BAI / 8 / H / By TOY DE MAZIERE (SF) and SORAYA DU LYS (AA) by FOL AVRIL (AA) - CLAUDE BONNET

77.35 63.154.007. 12.00

8.00MELVIN  PETROCCHIJAPONICA DU THEIL14 FRA
SF / BAI / 8 / F / By JASMIN (SF) and KRISTELLE DE BRAY (SF) by FEND L'AIR (SF) - LUC BLANCHARD

70.73 68.338.009. 16.00

4.00CHARLOTTE  BOULOCELLIOT DE JADE25 FRA
SF / AL BRU / 13 / H / By LE TOT DE SEMILLY (SF) and QUITAINE DU VALOIS (SF.) by DUC DE FERCE (PS) - ANNE DESPLANS BOULOC

92.64 99.4216.7510. 20.75

12.00LESLEY  ARNOUXLUTIN DE LA CROIX6 FRA
SF / BAI / 6 / H / By ATOLL D'ADRIERS*HN (SF) and OPERETTE V (SF) by L'ARGOVIEN (*AA*) - BRUNO ARNOUX

69.47 69.3912.0011. 24.00

12.00JANA  ZROUTKRUNCH DE CHOYE4 FRA
SF / BAI F. / 7 / M / By STEW BOY*HN (SF) and HEBENE DE FAVI (AA) by LYRELON (AA) - FRANCIS LAURENT

101.11 99.5512.7512. 24.75

8.00ALEXANDRE  BOURSIERBRENHINES BARRADE11 FRA
WD / BAI / 16 / F / By CEULAN NATHAN (WD) and GARMON WELSH PRINCESS (WD) by PARC WELSH FLYER (WD) - ANNE BOURSIER

82.87 95.4119.7513. 27.75

4.00CORALIE  MORIZETINEIGE DU SAURET1 FRA
SF / BAI / 9 / H / By KING'S ROAD (PS) and SCARLETT DU FRESNE (SF) by IGOR DE VAUPTAIN (SF) - CORALIE MORIZET

88.70 93.7527.2514. 31.25

4.00VICTOR  SIGNORETKASPER DE BEVA9 FRA
CO / CREME / 7 / H / By BANAGHER MAGEE (CO) and OLIVIA DU GREHLH (CO) by HOPI DE LA CALMETTE (CO) - S.A.R.L. CENTRE EQUE

72.3815. Eliminé 2° manche

20.00LUCIE  GODDERISKERMESSE DE GENTIERE8 FRA
SF / BAI / 7 / F / By BOCAGE DE LONGANE (SF) and CALINE DE GENTIERE (SF) by KING'S ROAD (PS) - EMILY JUILLARD

94.5216. N.P. 2° manche

ELLEBORE DE LUCAT JOANA GRANJOU10 FRA Eliminé

ULYSSE DE GARENNE THIBAUT JOUANNETEAU17 FRA Eliminé

KAOLINO DAUREY CAMILLE PIN24 FRA Eliminé

Timing and Data Handling by WST - www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1


